Name of the corporate debtor: Autopal Industries Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 16-08-2022
List of creditors updated upto: 16-09-2022
List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

ANNEXURE-2

Details of claim Details of claim admitted
Amount of
A .
e Amount | Amount Whethe | % of mount any mutual Amount of | Amount of claim .
SI. |Name of Identifica Amount covered | covered . of ) Remarks, if
. . Date of Amount ) Nature voting ; dues, that claim not under
No. [creditor tion No. : . of claim - by by continge ) L any
receipt claimed . of claim . related | share . may be set- admitted verification
admitted security | guarant : nt claim
. party? |in CoC off
interest ee
1 |Bhagwat Singh [USFC-02 |10-09-2022 |31,93,000 |30,26,600 |Financial - - [No 15.18% - - 1,66,400 - |Admitted
Solanki debt provisionally.
31,93,000 30,26,600 - - 15.18% - - 1,66,400 -




